Kullan#c# Ad#
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT SADIK
BULGURCU

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gider

Gider
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
CEM#LE ED#Z
YAVUZ

MUDURLUKLER#

MUHAMMED
#MRAN EREN

MAHMUD
YE##LOVA

REYYAN VERA
DA#

BARLAS HAMZA
SATIR

AYLA KARASAN

AHSEN SEVDE
U#UR

ESMA POLAT

##lem Tipi
Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri
Vergi Odemeleri

H#zl# Batttt
#emleri
Hi#tzl# Batitt
#Hlemleri
H#z|# BatHt
#Hlemleri
H#z|# BatHt
#emleri
Hi#tzl# Batitt
#Hlemleri
H#z|# BatHt
#Hlemleri
H#zl# Batttt
#Hemleri

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

0,00
0,00
4.800,00
5.900,00
6.300,00
6.300,00
6.250,00
4.480,00

5.500,00

51.232,45
20.975,97
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
01.04.2024

04.04.2024
26.04.2024
19.04.2024
17.04.2024
15.04.2024
08.04.2024
04.04.2024

04.04.2024

Evrak No
6

7

226

215

204

186

175

168

157

Kay#t Tarihi
17.05.2024

17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024

17.05.2024



